
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Autumn Term 2023 

Start of New Term Thursday 17 August 2023 Nursery Open 

September Holiday 
Friday 22 September –  

Monday 25 September inclusive 
Nursery Closed 

Half Term 
Monday 16 October –  

Friday 20   October 2023 
Holiday Session– part of 

term time placement 

Half Term 
Monday 23 October – 

Friday 27 October 2023 
Holiday Session  

St Andrew’s Holiday 
Friday 24 – Monday 27 November 

2023 inclusive 
Holiday Session – part of 

term time placement 

Term Ends Tuesday 19 December 2023 Nursery Open 

Christmas Holidays 
Wednesday 20 December 2023 - 
Monday 8 January 2024 inclusive 

Nursery Closed 

 
 
SPRING Term 2024 

Start of New Term Tuesday 9 January 2024 Nursery Open 

Half Term 
Friday 9 – Friday 16 February 2024 

inclusive 
Holiday Session – part of 

term time placement 

Good Friday and 
Easter Monday 

Friday 29 March –  
Monday 1 April 2024 

Nursery Closed  

Easter Holidays  
Tuesday 2 April 2024 -   

Friday 12 April 2024 
Holiday Session 

 
 
SUMMER Term 2024 

Start of New Term Monday 15 April 2024 Nursery Open 

May Day Monday 6 May 2024 Nursery Closed 

Half Term Friday 24 May 2024 
Holiday Session – part of 

term time placement 

Half Term   Monday 27 May 2024  Nursery Closed 

Last Day Thursday 27 June 2024 
 N1’s finish at 11.30am 

 N2’s finish 12.30pm 

Summer Holidays Friday 28 June 2024 
Holiday Session – part of 

term time placement 

Summer Holidays Monday 1 July – Friday 12 July 2024 Holiday Session 

Glasgow Fair Monday 15 July 2024 
Nursery Closed – 

Glasgow Fair 

Summer Holidays 
Tuesday 16 July –Friday 16 August 

2024 – Provisional date –  
(3 inset days TBC as closures)  

Holiday Session 
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